Model 360C/363C Cryogenic Control Valves
Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000       Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356       Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035       Website: www.dynaflo.com
P-360CB1219A 1
Technical Sales Bulletin
The Model 360C/363C control valve (Figure 1) is a single-port
stainless steel globe style valve that can be used for either
throttling or on-off control of cryogenic fluids to temperatures

Model 360C/363C Cryogenic Control Valves
P-360CB1219A 16
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODEL 360C363C MODEL 363 CRYOGENIC 360C MODEL 360 CRYOGENIC
BODY STYLE -- GLOBE
VALVE SIZE
39 1/2 INCH 7 3/4 INCH 1 1 INCH 5 1-1/2 INCH
2 2 INCH 3 3 INCH 4 4 INCH 6 6 INCH
8 8 INCH
ASME RATING AA 150 B 300 C 600
END CONNECTION FF RF
BODY MATERIAL MM CF8M
BOLTING BB B8M / 8M
TRIM
11 TRIM C1 3 TRIM C2
2 TRIM C3 (360C ONLY)
PORT SIZE
FF FULL PORT R REDUCED PORT 01 3/16 INCH PORT 02 1/4 INCH PORT
03 3/8 INCH PORT 04 1/2 INCH PORT 06 3/4 INCH PORT
PACKING STYLE
P
P SINGLE PTFE V-RING (PRESSURE) J DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (PRESSURE)
G SINGLE GRAPHITE (PRESSURE) V DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (VACUUM)
R DOUBLE PTFE V-RING (VACUUM / PRESSURE) L LIVE LOADED PTFE V-RING (PRESSURE)
T LIVE LOADED GRAPHITE (PRESSURE)
YOKE BOSS SIZE 21 2-1/8” (3/8” STEM) 2 2-13/16” (1/2” STEM) 3 3-9/16” (3/4” STEM) 5 5” (1” STEM)
PAINT -- NONE
BACKUP RING / SEAL RING KK S31600 / PCTFE-ELGILOY
CHARACTERISTIC
E
E EQUAL PERCENT L LINEAR Q QUICK OPENING
A ANTI-CAVITATION 1 STAGE (LINEAR) Z LOW-NOISE III A1 (LINEAR)
Y LOW-NOISE III B3 (LINEAR) C LOW-NOISE III C3 (LINEAR)
1 LOW-NOISE III D1 (LINEAR) D LOW-NOISE III D3 (LINEAR)
M DYNA-FORM
CHARACTERISTIC (EXTENDED TRAVEL)
R EQUAL PERCENT - EXTENDED TRAVEL S LINEAR - EXTENDED TRAVEL
T QUICK OPENING - EXTENDED TRAVEL W LOW-NOISE III A1 (LINEAR) - EXTENDED TRAVEL
V ANTI-CAVITATION 1 STAGE (LINEAR) - EXTENDED TRAVEL
4 LOW-NOISE III A1 (LINEAR) EXTENDED 4” TRAVEL (8” VALVE ONLY)
SHUT-OFF CLASS 44 CLASS IV 5 CLASS V 6 CLASS VI
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   360C-3AFMB1FP2-KE4